[JTL Home]
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[Overall Relay Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]

Name

Legg, Reed

Hicks, Steve
Gill, Blake
Fannin, Casey
Adair, Brett
Hand, Dalton
Young, Eric
Heilers, Shawn
Thompson, Willie
Schmitz, Michael
Hebert, Roger
Knight, David
Lee, Michael
Bass, Bryce
Blatt, Rebecca
Reish, matthew
Nichols, Mark
Derriso, Anthony
McElveen, Gretchen
Shirah, John
Hughey, Richard
Wilson, Eric
Ferguson, Chandler
Warren, Rob
Harrison, Austin
Hanson, Matt
Cahill, Matthew
Fernandez, Richie
Seago, David
Urbanowicz, Paul
McCrary, Vaughn
Knight, Denise
Keener, Joseph
Osborne, Patrick
Terry, Madison
Williams, Brent
Beck, Zach
Brazil, James
Xaysuda, Adam
Love, Nigel
Guthrie, Scott
Floyd, Matt
Garcia, Jorge
Wyatt, Jacob
Rhodes, Lance
Bennett, David
Nichol, Michael
Barber, Bob
Aiken, Alan
Wolfe, James
Wade, Elizabeth
Stinson, James
Fannin, Andrea
Woodall, Jeremy
Tillman, Leigh
Brankin, Catherine
Grimes, Katie
Falls, Gary
Mansell, Brit
Bouwens, Madeline
Michell, Lori
Landrum, Aidan
Wilson, Timothy
DeLoach, Christin
Reyes, Lisa
Brown, Dave
Harbison, Paul
Hill, Brian
Wolfe, Andrew
Andrews, Bo
Andrews, Walt
Kurland, Robert
Juric, Robert
Garrett, Chip

Del Cid, Carlos
Uyeshiro, Jennifer
DAVIS, GRAY
Mahan, Charlotte
Moore, Ryan
Picha, Jill
Richards, Heather
Benner, Eric
Kollar, Rachel
Anderson, Joe
Dickerson, George

Race#

648
636
627
620
695
631
683
691
671
664
635
643
647
605
609
659
656
617
651
667
639
686
621
676
634
632
614
622
665
673
650
644
641
657
670
677
606
612
682
649
630
623
625
681
661
608
655
604
600
679
675
669
693
680
672
611
628
619
694
610
653
646
678
615
660
613
633
637
692
602
603
645
640
626
689
674
696
684
687
658
685
607
690
601
618

Division
15 - 19
45 - 49
35 - 39
55 - 59
45 - 49
25 - 29
45 - 49
35 - 39
15 - 19
50 - 54
40 - 44
45 - 49
30 - 34
15 - 19
35 - 39
30 - 34
40 - 44
45 - 49
35 - 39
30 - 34
50 - 54
45 - 49
15 - 19
30 - 34
20 - 24
30 - 34
35 - 39
35 - 39
40 - 44
50 - 54
25 - 29
40 - 44
45 - 49
40 - 44
25 - 29
40 - 44
40 - 44
45 - 49
30 - 34
40 - 44
45 - 49
20 - 24
40 - 44
15 - 19
35 - 39
45 - 49
35 - 39
60 - 64
30 - 34
1 - 14
35 - 39
55 - 59
50 - 54
30 - 34
30 - 34
35 - 39
40 - 44
65 - 69
40 - 44
15 - 19
50 - 54
1 - 14
35 - 39
35 - 39
40 - 44
55 - 59
30 - 34
60 - 64
1 - 14
45 - 49
15 - 19
50 - 54
30 - 34
55 - 59
Clydesdale
35 - 39
45 - 49
70 - 74
20 - 24
45 - 49
50 - 54
45 - 49
25 - 29
40 - 44
55 - 59

2017

Sprint

May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing_Systems

Overall Results

Residence

Tampa, FL
Birmingham, AL
Northport, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
Newnan, GA
Indianapolis, IN
Hoover, AL
Roswell, GA
Nashvillr, TN
Chapin, SC
Starkville, MS
Monticello, FL
Lakewood, CO
Huntsville, AL
Midland City, AL
Birmingham, AL
Helena, AL
Homewood, AL
Auburn, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Alabaster, AL
Huntsville, AL
Mount Olive, AL
Marietta, GA
Birmingham, AL
Midland City, AL
Jackson, MS
Atlanta, GA
Birmingham, AL
Chapin, SC
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Atlanta, GA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Maumelle, AR
Atlanta, GA
Jackson, TN
Tampa, FL
Birmingham, AL
Alabaster, AL
Hoover, AL
Dothan, AL
Birmingham, AL
Collierville, TN
Kingsport, TN
Metamora, IL
Nashville, TN
Cantonment, FL
Birmingham, AL
Monticello, AR
Birmingham, AL
Pensacola, FL
Auburn, AL
Northport, AL
Maylene, AL
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Bogart, GA
Memphis, TN
Alpharetta, GA
Athens, AL
Franklin, TN
Birmingham, AL

Plantersville, MS

Metamora, IL

Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hartselle, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL

Saint Petersburg, FL

Huntsville, AL
Ogden, UT
Lenoir City, TN
Alabaster, AL
Palm Harbor, FL
Louisville, KY
Hoover, AL

Saint Petersburg, FL

Lillian, AL
Wallingford, CT

Swim

:11:29
:13:15
:12:56
:13:03
:13:51
:16:54
:14:48
:16:11
:20:20
:13:58
:16:53
:15:14
:19:28
:11:54
:16:11
:18:34
:16:16
:19:21
:16:40
:18:59
$11:49
:13:43
:17:31
:20:04
:23:13
217:03
:22:06
:24:54
:19:06
:18:31
:19:04
:16:13
$17:18
:19:44
220:12
217:20
$18:19
:20:23
:16:58
:18:14
:20:27
:21:30
:22:05
:17:30
:19:51
:21:49
:20:46
217:47
:17:16
:15:49
:21:09
:16:36
:20:44
219:40
:18:56
:20:36
:17:37
:20:34
:36:11
217:29
:22:23
:12:29
:16:22
:21:36
:21:47
:17:24
:23:38
:20:22
:217:14
:22:34
:22:23
:21:18
:20:53
:23:02
:25:30
:22:08
:23:20
:22:38
:21:08
:39:21
:20:56
:32:19
:22:02
:24:32
:£18:15

Plc

o 00 N

23
12
16
52
11
22
13
46

15
40
18
45
21
42

33
50
79
25
72
84
44
39
43
17
28
48
51
29
38
54
24
36
55
66
71
32
49
69
59
35
27
14
63
20
58
47
41
57
34
56
87
31
75

19
67
68
30
81
53
26
76
74
64
60
78
85
73
80
77
62
88
61
86
70
82
37

Tran #1

:00:29
:01:05
:00:56
:00:46
:01:19
:03:05
:01:27
:02:01
:02:06
:02:11
:01:46
:02:07
:02:16
:01:02
:01:41
:02:56
:02:04
:02:01
:01:23
:03:09
:02:23
:01:38
:01:58
:02:41
:02:01
:02:01
:02:28
:01:32
:01:30
:02:26
:03:55
:01:55
:01:53
:02:55
:02:13
:02:21
:02:34
:02:13
:01:18
:02:32
:02:49
:02:31
:03:06
:01:26
:02:18
:03:38
:04:32
:02:14
:07:03
:03:44
:02:10
:01:24
:01:22
:01:58
:02:51
:02:02
:02:20
:03:31
:02:37
:04:13
:03:26
:01:17
:02:38
:01:25
:02:12
:03:37
:02:59
:01:42
:03:37
:03:37
:03:41
:04:03
:03:49
:05:46
:04:34
:03:27
:04:38
:03:42
:03:20
:03:51
:07:19
:07:03
:07:32
:01:13
:02:20

Bike

0:50:
0:50:
0:51:
0:53:
0:55:
0:52:
0:55:
0:59:
0:51:
0:59:
0:57:
1:02:
0:57:
1:05:
1:00:
0:53:
1:00:
1:00:
1:00:
0:57:
0:59:
1:01:
1:09:
0:59:
0:59:
1:06:
1:00:
0:59:
1:07:
1:06:
1:07:
1:14:
1:03:
1:08:
1:07:
1:08:
1:06:
1:01:
1:04:
1:07:
1:08:
1:07:
1:05:
1:19:
1:07:
1:07:
1:04:
1:07:
1:06:
1:17:
1:06:
1:11:
1:09:
:13
1:12:
1:18:
1:15:
1:08:
1:01:
1:18:
1:13:
1:36:
1:14:
1:19:
1:26:
1:18:
1:22:
1:23:
1:32:
1:13:
1:13:
1:29:
1:22:
1:11:
1:22:
1:34:
1:23:
1:29:
1:58:
1:25:
1:40:
1:26:
2:15:

1:11

58
26
15
03
28
44
44
11
59
18
48
38
18
39
16
26
49
15
52
32
45
56
54
12
25
46
17
03
05
13
45
06
39
07
03
09
34
24
40
32
22
57
51
49
13
39
39
42
41
44
23
20
16

59
02
45
48
45
08
59
29
40
13
22
18
28
41
01
32
40
56
45
46
36
02
11
03
07
54
03
47
04

Plc
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Tran #2

:02:01
:02:00
:02:00
:02:00
:02:00
:02:01
:02:01
:02:03
:02:02
:02:00
:02:04
:02:00
:02:02
:02:05
:02:01
:02:00
:02:02
:02:01
:02:03
:02:01
:02:01
:02:04
:02:02
:02:03
:02:06
:02:02
:02:01
:02:01
:02:01
:02:03
:02:01
:02:04
:02:00
:02:06
:02:05
:02:04
:02:02
:02:02
:02:03
:02:08
:02:03
:02:03
:02:06
:01:59
:02:01
:02:05
:02:09
:02:02
:02:04
:02:01
:02:05
:02:00
:02:01
:02:01
:02:00
:02:00
:02:00
:02:05

:02:07
:02:06
:02:32
:02:04
:02:00
:01:30
:01:55
:01:51
:02:55
:01:44
:02:02
:02:05
:03:07
:03:05
:03:51
:02:26
:02:36
:03:43
:02:42
:03:26
:05:23
:02:16
:04:30
:02:52

Run

0:18:
0:21:
0:21:
0:24:
0:21:
0:22:
0:25:
0:20:
0:25:
0:25:
0:24:
0:22:
0:24:
0:25:
0:26:
0:29:
0:26:
0:24:
0:27:
0:27:
0:33:
0:30:
0:19:
0:27:
0:26:
0:25:
0:27:
0:27:
0:26:
0:26:
0:24:
0:23:
0:33:
0:26:
0:27:
0:29:
0:30:
0:33:
0:34:
0:30:
0:28:
0:28:
0:29:
0:21:
0:31:
0:28:
0:32:
0:35:
0:32
0:26:
0:34:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:34:
0:32
0:36:
0:39:
0:34:
0:36:
0:37:
0:28:
0:45:
0:39:
0:33:
0:45:
0:36:
0:39:
0:34:
0:49:
0:49:
0:33:
0:41:
0:53:
0:44:
0:39:
0:48:
0:50:
0:27:
0:39:
0:44:
0:45:
0:39:

20
13
35
25
54
27
33
13
04
23
56
19
08
08
00
30
02
19
24
31
27
08
25
03
20
46
35
37
18
51
29
41
28
18
43
28
03
41
57
06
03
19
25
49
12
04
10
04

: 31

32
14
27
31
37
27

237

54
49
20
52
28
06
21
48
04
38
45
32
30
53
49
37
50
37
04
53
56
14
30
16
21
18
58


http://www.jtltiming.com/
http://www.xterraplanet.com/
http://www.xterraplanet.com/
http://www.jtltiming.com/

Garcia, Anna 624
McIntosh, Casey 652
Newberg, Tim 654

F

30 - 34
30 - 34
45 - 49

Tuscaloosa, AL
Mountain Brook, AL
Atlanta, GA

[JTL Home] [Overall Resulis] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Resulis] [Bike Results] [Run Resulis]

Name Race#
Bole, Joey 898
Bole, Bryant

Bole, Joey

Ferguson, Cynthia 899
Ferguson, Jim

Ferguson, Riggs

Division

Me

Mixed

n

2017 Sprint
May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing_Systems

Overall Relay Results

Residence

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

Birmingham,
Birmingham,
Birmingham,
Huntsville,
Huntsville,
Huntsville,

[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Overall Relay Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]

Place Name
OVERALL

1 Reed Legg #648

2 Steve Hicks #636

3 Blake Gill #627
1 - 14

1 James Wolfe #679

2 Aidan Landrum #646

3 Andrew Wolfe #692
15 - 19

1 Willie Thompson #671

2 Bryce Bass #605

3 Chandler Ferguson #621

4 Jacob Wyatt #681

5 Walt Andrews #603
20 - 24

1 Austin Harrison #634

2 Matt Floyd #623

3 Ryan Moore #687
25 - 29

1 Dalton Hand #631

2 Vaughn McCrary #650

3 Madison Terry #670
30 - 34

1 Michael Lee #647

2 matthew Reish #659

3 John Shirah #667

4 Rob Warren #676

5 Matt Hanson #632

6 Adam Xaysuda #682

7 Alan Aiken #600

8 Jeremy Woodall #680

9 Paul Harbison #633

10 Robert Juric #640
35 - 39

Swim

t11:
:13:
t12

:15:
t12
t17:

:20:
t11:
217
:17:
:22

t23:
t21:
t21:

:16:
:19:
20

:19:
:18:
:18:
:20:
217
:16:
217
:19:
:23:
:20:

29
15

:56

49

:29

14

20
54
31
30

:23

13
30
08

54
04
12

28
34
59
04
03
58
16
40
38
53

Bike

00:53:
00:53:
00:54:

01:23:
01:40:
01:37:

00:56:
01:08:
01:13:
01:23:
01:19:

01:03:
:31

01:12

02:04:

00:57:
01:13:
01:11:

01:01:
00:58:
01:02:
01:03:
01:10:
01:08:
01:15:
01:15:
01:27:
01:29:

28
31
11

29
18
22

07
46
54
14
26

32

53

50
41
21

36
22
42
56
49
01
48
12
18
39

2017 Sprint
May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing_Systems

Men's Division Results

Run Overall
00:18:20 1:23:17
00:21:13 1:27:59
00:21:35 1:28:42

00:26:32 2:05:50
00:28:06 £20:53
00:34:30 2:29:06

N

00:25:04 1:41:31
00:25:08 1:45:48
00:19:25 1:50:50
00:21:49 2:02:33
00:49:49 2:31:38
00:26:20 1:53:05
00:28:19 2:02:20

00:27:30 2:53:31

00:22:27 1:37:11
00:24:29 1:57:14
00:27:43 1:59:16
00:24:08 1:45:12
00:29:30 1:46:26
00:27:31 1:49:12
00:27:03 1:51:03
00:25:46 1:53:38
00:34:57 1:59:56
00:32:31 2:05:35
00:35:37 2:10:29
00:36:45 2:27:41
00:41:50 2:32:22

:24:48
:21:21
t11:22

Swim

:25:54

£15:23

83 :03:04
65 :02:56
1 t01:21

Tran #1

:00:46

:00:53

Bike

Tran #2

:02:04

:02:05

Run

0:19:52

0:18:51

Total

01:52:

01:53:


http://www.jtltiming.com/
http://www.xterraplanet.com/
http://www.jtltiming.com/
http://www.jtltiming.com/
http://www.xterraplanet.com/
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1 Shawn Heilers #691 £16:11 01:03:15 00:20:13 1:39:39
2 Matthew Cahill #614 £22:06 01:04:46 00:27:35 1:54:27
3 Richie Fernandez #622 :24:54 01:02:36 00:27:37 1:55:07
4 Lance Rhodes #661 £19:51 01:11:32 00:31:12 2:02:35
5 Michael Nichol #655 £20:46 01:11:20 00:32:10 2:04:16
6 Timothy Wilson #678 t16:22 01:19:22 00:45:21 2:21:05
40 - 44
1 Roger Hebert #635 t16:53 01:01:38 00:24:56 1:43:27
2 Mark Nichols #656 £16:16 01:04:55 00:26:02 1:47:13
3 David Seago #665 £19:06 01:10:36 00:26:18 1:56:00
4 Patrick Osborne #657 £19:44 01:13:08 00:26:18 1:59:10
5 Brent Williams #677 £17:20 01:12:34 00:29:28 1:59:22
6 Zach Beck #606 £18:19 01:11:10 00:30:03 1:59:32
7 Nigel Love #649 £18:14 01:12:12 00:30:06 2:00:32
8 Jorge Garcia #625 £22:05 01:11:03 00:29:25 2:02:33
9 Brit Mansell #694 t36:11 01:04:22 00:34:20 2:14:53
45 - 49
1 Brett Adair #695 £13:51 00:58:47 00:21:54 1:34:34
2 Eric Young #683 :14:48 00:59:12 00:25:33 1:39:33
3 David Knight #643 £15:14 01:06:45 00:22:19 1:44:18
4 Anthony Derriso #617 $19:21 01:04:17 00:24:19 1:47:57
5 Eric Wilson #686 £13:43 01:05:38 00:30:08 1:49:29
6 Joseph Keener #641 £17:18 01:07:32 00:33:28 1:58:18
7 James Brazil #612 £20:23 01:05:39 00:33:41 1:59:43
8 Scott Guthrie #630 :20:27 01:13:14 00:28:03 2:01:44
9 David Bennett #608 £21:49 01:13:22 00:28:04 2:03:15
10 Bo Andrews #602 £22:34 01:19:11 00:49:53 2:31:38
11 GRAY DAVIS #696 £23:20 01:31:32 00:48:56 2:43:48
12 Eric Benner #607 £32:19 01:38:20 00:45:18 2:55:57
50 - 54
1 Michael Schmitz #664 £13:58 01:03:29 00:25:23 1:42:50
2 Richard Hughey #639 £11:49 01:04:09 00:33:27 1:49:25
3 Paul Urbanowicz #673 £18:31 01:10:42 00:26:51 1:56:04
4 Robert Kurland #645 £21:18 01:37:06 00:33:37 2:32:01
55 - 59
1 Casey Fannin #620 :13:03 00:55:49 00:24:25 1:33:17
2 James Stinson #669 t16:36 01:14:44 00:35:27 2:06:47
3 Dave Brown #613 £17:24 01:23:50 00:45:38 2:26:52
4 Chip Garrett #626 $23:02 01:21:23 00:53:37 2:38:02
60 - 64
1 Bob Barber #604 t17:47 01:11:58 00:35:04 2:04:49
2 Brian Hill #637 £20:22 01:28:18 00:39:32 2:28:12
65 - 69
1 Gary Falls #619 £20:34 01:14:24 00:39:49 2:14:47
Clydesdale
1 Carlos Del Cid #689 £25:30 01:29:36 00:44:04 2:39:10
[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Overall Relay Results] [Men's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]
2017 Sprint

May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing Systems

Women's Division Results

Place Name Swim Bike Run Overall
OVERALL

1 Rebecca Blatt #609 £16:11 01:03:58 00:26:00 1:46:09

2 Gretchen McElveen #651 £16:40 01:04:18 00:27:24 1:48:22

3 Denise Knight #644 £16:13 01:18:05 00:23:41 1:57:59

15 - 19


http://www.jtltiming.com/
http://www.xterraplanet.com/
http://www.jtltiming.com/

1 Madeline Bouwens #610 £17:29 01:24:28 00:36:52 2:18:49

25 - 29

1 Rachel Kollar #690 :22:02 02:25:28 00:39:58 3:27:28
30 - 34

1 Leigh Tillman #672 :18:56 01:17:50 00:34:27 2:11:13
35 - 39

1 Elizabeth Wade #675 $21:09 01:10:38 00:34:14 2:06:01

2 Catherine Brankin #611 :20:36 01:22:04 00:32:37 2:13:17

3 Christin DeLoach #615 :21:36 01:22:38 00:39:48 2:22:02

4 Jennifer Uyeshiro #674 :22:08 01:40:05 00:39:53 2:42:06
40 - 44

1 Katie Grimes #628 $£17:37 01:20:05 00:36:54 2:14:36

2 Lisa Reyes #660 :21:47 01:30:04 00:33:04 2:24:55
45 - 49

1 Jill Picha #658 $£39:21 01:35:08 00:39:16 2:53:45
50 - 54

1 Andrea Fannin #693 :20:44 01:12:39 00:35:31 2:08:54

2 Lori Michell #653 $22:23 01:19:31 00:37:28 2:19:22

3 Heather Richards #685 :20:56 01:49:38 00:44:21 2:54:55
70 - 74

1 Charlotte Mahan #684 $22:38 01:35:27 00:50:14 2:48:19

[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Overall Relay Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Bike Results] [Run Results]

2017 Sprint
May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing_Systems

Swim Results

Place Name Division Fem Swim M/P/M DNF
1 Tim Newberg #654 45 - 49 :11:22 22:44 *
2 Reed Legg #648 15 - 19 :11:29 22:58
3 Richard Hughey #639 50 - 54 :11:49 23:38
4 Bryce Bass #605 15 - 19 :11:54 23:48
5 Aidan Landrum #646 1 - 14 :12:29 24:58
6 Blake Gill #627 35 - 39 :12:56 25:52
7 Casey Fannin #620 55 - 59 :13:03 26:06
8 Steve Hicks #636 45 - 49 :13:15 26:30
9 Eric Wilson #686 45 - 49 :13:43 27:26

10 Brett Adair #695 45 - 49 :13:51 27:42
11 Michael Schmitz #664 50 - 54 :13:58 27:56
12 Eric Young #683 45 - 49 :14:48 29:36
13 David Knight #643 45 - 49 :15:14 30:28
14 Cynthia Ferguson #899 Mixed 1 :15:23 30:46
15 James Wolfe #679 1 - 14 :15:49 31:38
16 Rebecca Blatt #609 35 - 39 2 :16:11 32:22
17 Shawn Heilers #691 35 - 39 :16:11 32:22
18 Denise Knight #644 40 - 44 3 :16:13 32:26
19 Mark Nichols #656 40 - 44 :16:16 32:32
20 Timothy Wilson #678 35 - 39 :16:22 32:44
21 James Stinson #669 55 - 59 :16:36 33:12
22 Gretchen McElveen #651 35 - 39 4 :16:40 33:20
23 Roger Hebert #635 40 - 44 :16:53 33:46
24 Dalton Hand #631 25 - 29 :16:54 33:48
25 Adam Xaysuda #682 30 - 34 :16:58 33:56
26 Matt Hanson #632 30 - 34 :17:03 34:06
27 Andrew Wolfe #692 1 - 14 :17:14 34:28
28 Alan Aiken #600 30 - 34 :17:16 34:32
29 Joseph Keener #641 45 - 49 :17:18 34:36
30 Brent Williams #677 40 - 44 :17:20 34:40
31 Dave Brown #613 55 - 59 :17:24 34:48
32 Madeline Bouwens #610 15 - 19 5 :17:29 34:58
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33 Jacob Wyatt #681 15 - 19 :17:30 35:00

34 Chandler Ferguson #621 15 - 19 :17:31 35:02
35 Katie Grimes #628 40 - 44 6 :217:37 35:14
36 Bob Barber #604 60 - 64 217:47 35:34
37 Nigel Love #649 40 - 44 :18:14 36:28
38 George Dickerson #618 55 - 59 :18:15 36:30 *
39 Zach Beck #606 40 - 44 :18:19 36:38
40 Paul Urbanowicz #673 50 - 54 :18:31 37:02
41 matthew Reish #659 30 - 34 :18:34 37:08
42 Leigh Tillman #672 30 - 34 7 :18:56 37:52
43 John Shirah #667 30 - 34 :18:59 37:58
44 Vaughn McCrary #650 25 - 29 :19:04 38:08
45 David Seago #665 40 - 44 :19:06 38:12
46 Anthony Derriso #617 45 - 49 :19:21 38:42
47 Michael Lee #647 30 - 34 :19:28 38:56
48 Jeremy Woodall #680 30 - 34 £19:40 39:20
49 Patrick Osborne #657 40 - 44 :19:44 39:28
50 Lance Rhodes #661 35 - 39 :19:51 39:42
51 Rob Warren #676 30 - 34 :20:04 40:08
52 Madison Terry #670 25 - 29 :20:12 40:24
53 Willie Thompson #671 15 - 19 :20:20 40:40
54 Brian Hill #637 60 - 64 :20:22 40:44
55 James Brazil #612 45 - 49 :20:23 40:46
56 Scott Guthrie #630 45 - 49 :20:27 40:54
57 Gary Falls #619 65 - 69 :20:34 41:08
58 Catherine Brankin #611 35 - 39 8 :20:36 41:12
59 Andrea Fannin #693 50 - 54 9 :20:44 41:28
60 Michael Nichol #655 35 - 39 :20:46 41:32
61 Robert Juric #640 30 - 34 :20:53 41:46
62 Heather Richards #685 50 - 54 10 :20:56 41:52
63 Ryan Moore #687 20 - 24 :21:08 42:16
64 Elizabeth Wade #675 35 - 39 11 :21:09 42:18
65 Robert Kurland #645 50 - 54 :21:18 42:36
66 Casey McIntosh #652 30 - 34 :21:21 42:42 *
67 Matt Floyd #623 20 - 24 :21:30 43:00
68 Christin DeLoach #615 35 - 39 12 :21:36 43:12
69 Lisa Reyes #660 40 - 44 13 $21:47 43:34
70 David Bennett #608 45 - 49 :21:49 43:38
71 Rachel Kollar #690 25 - 29 14 222:02 44:04
72 Jorge Garcia #625 40 - 44 :22:05 44:10
73 Matthew Cahill #614 35 - 39 :22:06 44:12
74 Jennifer Uyeshiro #674 35 - 39 15 :22:08 44:16
75 Walt Andrews #603 15 - 19 222:23 44:46
76 Lori Michell #653 50 - 54 16 :22:23 44:46
77 Bo Andrews #602 45 - 49 :22:34 45:08
78 Charlotte Mahan #684 70 - 74 17 :22:38 45:16
79 Chip Garrett #626 55 - 59 :23:02 46:04
80 Austin Harrison #634 20 - 24 :23:13 46:26
81 GRAY DAVIS #696 45 - 49 :23:20 46:40
82 Paul Harbison #633 30 - 34 :23:38 47:16
83 Joe Anderson #601 40 - 44 :24:32 49:04
84 Anna Garcia #624 30 - 34 18 :24:48 49:36
85 Richie Fernandez #622 35 - 39 :24:54 49:48
86 Carlos Del Cid #689 Clydesdale :25:30 51:00
87 Joey Bole #898 Men :25:54 51:48
88 Eric Benner #607 45 - 49 :32:19 64:38
89 Brit Mansell #694 40 - 44 :36:11 72:22
90 Jill Picha #658 45 - 49 19 :39:21 78:42

[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Overall Relay Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Run Results]

2017 Sprint
May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing Systems

Bike Results

Place Name Division Fem Bike M/P/H DNF
1 Steve Hicks #636 45 - 49 :50:26 14.28
2 Reed Legg #648 15 - 19 :50:58 14.13
3 Blake Gill #627 35 - 39 :51:15 14.05
4 Willie Thompson #671 15 - 19 :51:59 13.85
5 Dalton Hand #631 25 - 29 :52:44 13.65
6 Casey Fannin #620 55 - 59 :53:03 13.57
7 matthew Reish #659 30 - 34 :53:26 13.47
8 Brett Adair #695 45 - 49 :55:28 12.98
9 Eric Young #683 45 - 49 :55:44 12.92

10 Michael Lee #647 30 - 34 :57:18 12.57
11 John Shirah #667 30 - 34 :57:32 12.51
12 Roger Hebert #635 40 - 44 :57:48 12.46
13 Richie Fernandez #622 35 - 39 :59:03 12.19
14 Shawn Heilers #691 35 - 39 :59:11 12.17
15 Rob Warren #676 30 - 34 :59:12 12.16
16 Michael Schmitz #664 50 - 54 :59:18 12.14
17 Austin Harrison #634 20 - 24 :59:25 12.12
18 Richard Hughey #639 50 - 54 :59:45 12.05
19 Anthony Derriso #617 45 - 49 1:00:15 11.95
20 Rebecca Blatt #609 35 - 39 1 1:00:16 11.95
21 Matthew Cahill #614 35 - 39 1:00:17 11.94
22 Mark Nichols #656 40 - 44 1:00:49 11.84
23 Gretchen McElveen #651 35 - 39 2 1:00:52 11.83
24 James Brazil #612 45 - 49 1:01:24 11.73
25 Brit Mansell #694 40 - 44 1:01:45 11.66
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26 Eric Wilson #686 45 - 49 1:01:56 11.63
27 David Knight #643 45 - 49 1:02:38 11.50
28 Joseph Keener #641 45 - 49 1:03:39 11.31
29 Bryant Bole #898 Men 1:04:16 11.20
30 Michael Nichol #655 35 - 39 1:04:39 11.14
31 Adam Xaysuda #682 30 - 34 1:04:40 11.13
32 Bryce Bass #605 15 - 19 1:05:39 10.97
33 Jorge Garcia #625 40 - 44 1:05:51 10.93
34 Paul Urbanowicz #673 50 - 54 1:06:13 10.87
35 Elizabeth Wade #675 35 - 39 3 1:06:23 10.85
36 Zach Beck #606 40 - 44 1:06:34 10.82
37 Alan Aiken #600 30 - 34 1:06:41 10.80
38 Matt Hanson #632 30 - 34 1:06:46 10.78
39 Madison Terry #670 25 - 29 1:07:03 10.74
40 David Seago #665 40 - 44 1:07:05 10.73
41 Lance Rhodes #661 35 - 39 1:07:13 10.71
42 Nigel Love #649 40 - 44 1:07:32 10.66
43 David Bennett #608 45 - 49 1:07:39 10.64
44 Bob Barber #604 60 - 64 1:07:42 10.64
45 Vaughn McCrary #650 25 - 29 1:07:45 10.63
46 Matt Floyd #623 20 - 24 1:07:57 10.60
47 Patrick Osborne #657 40 - 44 1:08:07 10.57
48 Brent Williams #677 40 - 44 1:08:09 10.56
49 Scott Guthrie #630 45 - 49 1:08:22 10.53
50 Gary Falls #619 65 - 69 1:08:48 10.47
51 Andrea Fannin #693 50 - 54 4 1:09:16 10.39
52 Chandler Ferguson #621 15 - 19 1:09:54 10.30
53 Jeremy Woodall #680 30 - 34 1:11:13 10.11
54 James Stinson #669 55 - 59 1:11:20 10.09
55 Chip Garrett #626 55 - 59 1:11:46 10.03
56 Leigh Tillman #672 30 - 34 5 1:12:59 9.870
57 Bo Andrews #602 45 - 49 1:13:32 9.796
58 Walt Andrews #603 15 - 19 1:13:40 9.778
59 Lori Michell #653 50 - 54 6 1:13:59 9.736
60 Denise Knight #644 40 - 44 7 1:14:06 9.721
61 Timothy Wilson #678 35 - 39 1:14:40 9.647
62 Katie Grimes #628 40 - 44 8 1:15:45 9.509
63 Jim Ferguson #899 Mixed 1:16:39 9.398
64 James Wolfe #679 1 - 14 1:17:44 9.267
65 Catherine Brankin #611 35 - 39 9 1:18:02 9.231
66 Madeline Bouwens #610 15 - 19 10 1:18:08 9.219
67 Dave Brown #613 55 - 59 1:18:18 9.200
68 Christin DeLoach #615 35 - 39 11 1:19:13 9.093
69 Jacob Wyatt #681 15 - 19 1:19:49 9.025
70 Paul Harbison #633 30 - 34 1:22:28 8.735
71 Carlos Del Cid #689 Clydesdale 1:22:36 8.721
72 Robert Juric #640 30 - 34 1:22:45 8.705
73 GRAY DAVIS #696 45 - 49 1:23:11 8.660
74 Brian Hill #637 60 - 64 1:23:41 8.608
75 Jill Picha #658 45 - 49 12 1:25:54 8.386
76 Lisa Reyes #660 40 - 44 13 1:26:22 8.341
77 Eric Benner #607 45 - 49 1:26:47 8.301
78 Charlotte Mahan #684 70 - 74 14 1:29:03 8.090
79 Robert Kurland #645 50 - 54 1:29:56 8.010
80 Andrew Wolfe #692 1 - 14 1:32:01 7.829
81 Jennifer Uyeshiro #674 35 - 39 15 1:34:02 7.661
82 Aidan Landrum #646 1 - 14 1:36:29 7.467
83 Heather Richards #685 50 - 54 16 1:40:03 7.201
84 Ryan Moore #687 20 - 24 1:58:07 6.100
85 Rachel Kollar #690 25 - 29 17 2:15:04 5.335

[JTL Home] [Overall Results] [Overall Relay Results] [Men's Division Results] [Women's Division Results] [Swim Results] [Bike Results]

2017 Sprint
May 20, 2017 - Pelham, Alabama

Official Results by: JTL Timing Systems

Run Results

Place Name Division Fem Run M/P/M DNF
1 Reed Legg #648 15 - 19 :18:20 06:06
2 Riggs Ferguson #899 Mixed :18:51 06:17
3 Chandler Ferguson #621 15 - 19 :19:25 06:28
4 Joey Bole #898 Men :19:52 06:37
5 Shawn Heilers #691 35 - 39 :20:13 06:44
6 Steve Hicks #636 45 - 49 :21:13 07:04
7 Blake Gill #627 35 - 39 :21:35 07:11
8 Jacob Wyatt #681 15 - 19 $21:49 07:16
9 Brett Adair #695 45 - 49 :21:54 07:18

10 David Knight #643 45 - 49 :22:19 07:26
11 Dalton Hand #631 25 - 29 :22:27 07:29
12 Denise Knight #644 40 - 44 1 $23:41 07:53
13 Michael Lee #647 30 - 34 :24:08 08:02
14 Anthony Derriso #617 45 - 49 $24:19 08:06
15 Casey Fannin #620 55 - 59 :24:25 08:08
16 Vaughn McCrary #650 25 - 29 $24:29 08:09
17 Roger Hebert #635 40 - 44 :24:56 08:18
18 Willie Thompson #671 15 - 19 :25:04 08:21
19 Bryce Bass #605 15 - 19 :25:08 08:22
20 Michael Schmitz #664 50 - 54 :25:23 08:27
21 Eric Young #683 45 - 49 :25:33 08:31
22 Matt Hanson #632 30 - 34 :25:46 08:35
23 Rebecca Blatt #609 35 - 39 2 :26:00 08:40
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24 Mark Nichols #656 40 - 44 $26:02 08:40

25 Patrick Osborne #657 40 - 44 :26:18 08:46
26 David Seago #665 40 - 44 :26:18 08:46
27 Austin Harrison #634 20 - 24 :26:20 08:46
28 James Wolfe #679 1 - 14 :26:32 08:50
29 Paul Urbanowicz #673 50 - 54 :26:51 08:57
30 Rob Warren #676 30 - 34 227:03 09:01
31 Gretchen McElveen #651 35 - 39 3 :27:24 09:08
32 Ryan Moore #687 20 - 24 :27:30 09:10
33 John Shirah #667 30 - 34 :27:31 09:10
34 Matthew Cahill #614 35 - 39 227:35 09:11
35 Richie Fernandez #622 35 - 39 227:37 09:12
36 Madison Terry #670 25 - 29 :27:43 09:14
37 Scott Guthrie #630 45 - 49 :28:03 09:21
38 David Bennett #608 45 - 49 :28:04 09:21
39 Aidan Landrum #646 1 - 14 :28:06 09:22
40 Matt Floyd #623 20 - 24 :28:19 09:26
41 Jorge Garcia #625 40 - 44 :29:25 09:48
42 Brent Williams #677 40 - 44 :29:28 09:49
43 matthew Reish #659 30 - 34 :29:30 09:50
44 Zach Beck #606 40 - 44 :30:03 10:01
45 Nigel Love #649 40 - 44 :30:06 10:02
46 Eric Wilson #686 45 - 49 :30:08 10:02
47 Lance Rhodes #661 35 - 39 :31:12 10:24
48 Michael Nichol #655 35 - 39 :32:10 10:43
49 Alan Aiken #600 30 - 34 :32:31 10:50
50 Catherine Brankin #611 35 - 39 4 :32:37 10:52
51 Lisa Reyes #660 40 - 44 5 :33:04 11:01
52 Richard Hughey #639 50 - 54 :33:27 11:09
53 Joseph Keener #641 45 - 49 :33:28 11:09
54 Robert Kurland #645 50 - 54 :33:37 11:12
55 James Brazil #612 45 - 49 :33:41 11:13
56 Elizabeth Wade #675 35 - 39 6 :34:14 11:24
57 Brit Mansell #694 40 - 44 :34:20 11:26
58 Leigh Tillman #672 30 - 34 7 :34:27 11:29
59 Andrew Wolfe #692 1 - 14 :34:30 11:30
60 Adam Xaysuda #682 30 - 34 :34:57 11:39
61 Bob Barber #604 60 - 64 :35:04 11:41
62 James Stinson #669 55 - 59 :35:27 11:49
63 Andrea Fannin #693 50 - 54 8 :35:31 11:50
64 Jeremy Woodall #680 30 - 34 :35:37 11:52
65 Paul Harbison #633 30 - 34 :36:45 12:15
66 Madeline Bouwens #610 15 - 19 9 :36:52 12:17
67 Katie Grimes #628 40 - 44 10 :36:54 12:18
68 Lori Michell #653 50 - 54 11 :37:28 12:29
69 Jill Picha #658 45 - 49 12 :39:16 13:05
70 Brian Hill #637 60 - 64 :39:32 13:10
71 Christin DeLoach #615 35 - 39 13 £39:48 13:16
72 Gary Falls #619 65 - 69 :39:49 13:16
73 Jennifer Uyeshiro #674 35 - 39 14 £39:53 13:17
74 Rachel Kollar #690 25 - 29 15 :39:58 13:19
75 Robert Juric #640 30 - 34 :41:50 13:56
76 Carlos Del Cid #689 Clydesdale :44:04 14:41
77 Heather Richards #685 50 - 54 16 :44:21 14:47
78 Eric Benner #607 45 - 49 :45:18 15:06
79 Timothy Wilson #678 35 - 39 :45:21 15:07
80 Dave Brown #613 55 - 59 :45:38 15:12
81 GRAY DAVIS #696 45 - 49 :48:56 16:18
82 Walt Andrews #603 15 - 19 :49:49 16:36
83 Bo Andrews #602 45 - 49 :49:53 16:37
84 Charlotte Mahan #684 70 - 74 17 :50:14 16:44
85 Chip Garrett #626 55 - 59 :53:37 17:52
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